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Name Title Team Contact Information

Mat Young Vice President

State Regulatory and 
Legislative Affairs 

Location:  
Washington, DC

State Regulation  
and Legislation

1455 Pennsylvania Avenue, 
N.W.
Washington, DC 20004
P: 202.434.9273
E: myoung@aicpa.org

Suzanne Jolicoeur Senior Manager

State Regulatory 
Outreach

Location: Durham, NC

State Regulation  
and Legislation

220 Leigh Farm Road
Durham, NC 27707
P: 919.402.4906
E: sjolicoeur@aicpa.org 

James Cox Senior Manager
State Legislation

Location:  
Washington, DC

State Regulation  
and Legislation

1455 Pennsylvania Avenue, 
N.W.
Washington, DC 20004
P: 202.434.9261
E: jacox@aicpa.org

Lindsay Patterson Communications 
Manager

State Regulatory and 
Legislative Affairs

Location:  
Washington, DC

State Regulation  
and Legislation

1455 Pennsylvania Avenue, 
N.W.
Washington, DC 20004
P: 202.434.4201
E: lpatterson@aicpa.org

Julia Morriss Project Administrator

State Regulatory and 
Legislative Affairs

Location:  
Washington, DC

State Regulation  
and Legislation

1455 Pennsylvania Avenue, 
N.W.
Washington, DC 20004
P: 202.434.4202
F: 202.638.4512
E: jmorriss@aicpa.org

Mike Decker Vice President  
Examinations

Location: Ewing, NJ

Examinations 100 Princeton South
Suite 200
Ewing, NJ 08628
P: 609.671.2906
E: mdecker@aicpa.org
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Jim Brackens Vice President
Ethics and Practice 
Quality

Location: Durham, NC

Professional  
Ethics/Peer Review

220 Leigh Farm Road
Durham, NC 27707
P: 919.402.4003
E: jbrackens@aicpa.org

Lisa Snyder Director
Professional Ethics

Location: New York, NY

Professional Ethics 1211 Avenue of the Americas, 
19th Floor
New York, NY 10036
P: 212.596.6093
E: lsnyder@aicpa.org 

Jason Evans Senior Technical Manager
Professional Ethics

Location: Durham, NC

Professional Ethics 220 Leigh Farm Road
Durham, NC 27707
P: 919.402.4926
E: jevans@aicpa.org

Gary Freundlich Technical Director
Peer Review Program

Location: Durham, NC

Peer Review Program 220 Leigh Farm Road
Durham, NC 27707
P: 919.402.4971
E: gfreundlich@aicpa.org

Sue Coffey Senior Vice President
Public Practice and 
Global Alliances

Location: New York, NY

Public Practice and 
Global Alliances

1211 Avenue of the Americas, 
19th Floor
New York, NY 10036
P: 212.596.6197
E: scoffey@aicpa.org

Member Support American Institute  
of CPAs

American Institute  
of CPAs

220 Leigh Farm Road
Durham, NC 27707
P: 888.777.7077
F: 800.362.5066
E: service@aicpa.org 
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